TAC I/A Series
1
Schneider Electric | Building Business www.schneider-electric.com/buildings
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
F-27926 July 2016
©
 2
01

ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
Module Part Numbers
Part Number Description Maximum
Supported
TRD-NPB-8000-LON Single-Port LON FTT-10A Expansion Module 4
TRD-NPB-8000-232 Single-Port Electrically Isolated RS-232 Expansion Module 4
TRD-NPB-8000-2X-485 Dual-Port Electrically Isolated  RS-485 Expansion Module 2
TRD-IO-16-485 Remote IO Module with RS-485 16
MODELS
Part Number Description
TRD-JACE-8000 Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100MB Ethernet ports,
USB Backup and Restore, and Wi-Fi connectivity.
TRD-JACE-8000-DEMO Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100MB Ethernet ports,
USB Backup and Restore, Wi-Fi connectivity, all available standard drivers,
and a 500 device license. Hardware accessories purchased separately.
TRD-NC-8005 Up to 5 devices/250 point core.
TRD-NC-8010 Up to 10 devices/500 point core.
TRD-NC-8025 Up to 25 devices/1,250 point core.
TRD-NC-8100 Up to 100 devices/5,000 point core.
TRD-NC-8200 Up to 200 devices/10,000 point core.
TRD-DEVICE-10 Up to 10 devices/500 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial
licensing).
TRD-DEVICE-25 Up to 25 devices/1,250 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial
licensing).
TRD-DEVICE-50 Up to 50 devices/2,500 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial
licensing).
TRD-DEVICE-UP-10 Up to 10 devices/500 point upgrade (can be purchased post initial licensing).
TRD-DEVICE-UP-25 Up to 25 devices/1,250 point upgrade (can be purchased post initial
licensing).
TRD-DEVICE-UP-50 Up to 50 devices/2,500 point upgrade (can be purchased post initial
licensing).
TRD-JACE-8000-AX Enables JACE® 8000 controller to run Niagara AX (3.8U1). 3.8U1 Build with
JACE 8000 controller support.
TRD-NPB-8000-2X-485 Add-on dual-port electrically isolated RS-485 expansion module for JACE
8000 controller.
TRD-NPB-8000-LON Add-on single-port LON FTT-10A expansion module for JACE 8000
controller.
TRD-NPB-8000-232 Add-on single-port electrically isolated RS-232 expansion module for JACE
8000 controller.
TRD-WPM-8000 Universal power supply for JACE 8000 controller.
©
 2
01
6